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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-12)

Start Time : 12/04 - 15:42:12 81.25 kph42.981No.53 NORMANN TOBIASBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 16°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 53 NORMANN TOBIAS 12 42.981 50

2 390 NIELSEN KNUD 12 0.814 0.814 43.077 44

3 31 KRISTENSEN NICO 12 5.336 4.522 43.402 41

4 37 MATHIESEN TOBIAS 12 5.421 0.085 43.194 38

5 41 NORMANN CASPER 12 5.443 0.022 43.234 36

6 88 LARSEN ASK 12 5.614 0.171 43.228 34

7 86 AGGERHOLM VALDEMAR 12 6.822 1.208 43.062 32

8 51 OTTOSEN JONAS 12 7.632 0.810 43.248 30

9 39 TORP MADS 12 7.985 0.353 43.307 28

10 11 LINDENSKOV VILLADS 12 8.440 0.455 43.240 27

11 8 LINDE FILIP 12 9.582 1.142 43.088 26

12 24 ANDERSEN JORDIN 12 13.326 3.744 43.485 25

13 77 HANSEN ANTON 12 13.658 0.332 43.432 24

14 19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI 12 14.001 0.343 43.540 +5.000 23

15 48 BADEN ANTON 12 16.143 2.142 43.702 22

16 44 LARSEN JANINE 12 17.852 1.709 43.897 21

17 121 BERG MAGNUS 12 23.401 5.549 43.432 +5.000 20

18 130 SØRENSEN AUGUST 12 25.477 2.076 44.060 19

19 332 PETERSEN ULRICH 12 27.681 2.204 44.411 18

20 12 ARENTSEN EMILIE 12 32.008 4.327 43.928 +5.000 17

21 75 EG NOAH 9 3 Laps 3 Laps 43.407 16

22 3 NYBO KASPER 9 3 Laps 43.617 45.755 +8.000 15

23 211 TOMASSON OLIVER 6 6 Laps 3 Laps 43.799 14

24 333 KNUDSEN LAU 4 8 Laps 2 Laps 43.930 13

25 111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS 4 8 Laps 0.929 43.793 +5.000 12

No.19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
No.121 BERG MAGNUS : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
No.12 ARENTSEN EMILIE : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
No.3 NYBO KASPER : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101 + 5 sek snude
No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-12)

Start Time : 12/04 - 15:42:12 81.25 kph42.981No.53 NORMANN TOBIASBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 16°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

A. BADEN
1 77 HANSEN ANTON 12 43.432 24

2 48 BADEN ANTON 12 2.485 2.485 43.702 22

A. LARSEN
1 88 LARSEN ASK 12 43.228 34

A. SØRENSEN
1 130 SØRENSEN AUGUST 12 44.060 19

C. NORMANN
1 41 NORMANN CASPER 12 43.234 36

E. ARENTSEN
1 12 ARENTSEN EMILIE 12 43.928 +5.000 17

No.12 ARENTSEN EMILIE : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

F. LINDE
1 8 LINDE FILIP 12 43.088 26

J. LARSEN
1 44 LARSEN JANINE 12 43.897 21

J. OTTOSEN
1 51 OTTOSEN JONAS 12 43.248 30

J. ANDERSEN
1 24 ANDERSEN JORDIN 12 43.485 25

K. NYBO
1 3 NYBO KASPER 9 45.755 +8.000 15

No.3 NYBO KASPER : + 3 sek. for skubvf. 63.101 + 5 sek snude
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-12)

Start Time : 12/04 - 15:42:12 81.25 kph42.981No.53 NORMANN TOBIASBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 16°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

K. NIELSEN
1 390 NIELSEN KNUD 12 43.077 44

L. KNUDSEN
1 333 KNUDSEN LAU 4 43.930 13

M. TORP
1 39 TORP MADS 12 43.307 28

M. BERG
1 121 BERG MAGNUS 12 43.432 +5.000 20

No.121 BERG MAGNUS : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

N. KRISTENSEN
1 31 KRISTENSEN NICO 12 43.402 41

N. EG
1 75 EG NOAH 9 43.407 16

O. TOMASSON
1 211 TOMASSON OLIVER 6 43.799 14

T. MATHIESEN
1 53 NORMANN TOBIAS 12 42.981 50

2 37 MATHIESEN TOBIAS 12 5.421 5.421 43.194 38

T. HOUTEVELTS
1 19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI 12 43.540 +5.000 23

No.19 HOUTEVELTS TOKI : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313

U. PETERSEN
1 332 PETERSEN ULRICH 12 44.411 18
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Timekeeper Timekeeper

Leaders : No.53 NORMANN TOBIAS (1-12)

Start Time : 12/04 - 15:42:12 81.25 kph42.981No.53 NORMANN TOBIASBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 16°C        Track : Dry 81.78 kph42.700No.53 NORMANN TOBIASEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Nat Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

V. AGGERHOLM
1 86 AGGERHOLM VALDEMAR 12 43.062 32

V. LINDENSKOV
1 11 LINDENSKOV VILLADS 12 43.240 27

Z. RINGSTRØM
1 111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS 4 43.793 +5.000 12

No.111 RINGSTRØM ZACKARIAS : 5 sek trykket snude jvf. 67.313


